JW Marriott Orlando Grande Lakes 4040 Central Florida Parkway Orlando, Florida 32837 USA 407-206-2300

PRESS CONTACT: Michelle Valle

Phone: 407-393-4110

<u>Michelle.valle@marriott.com</u>



NEWS

| Orlando luxury hotel | Orlando luxury resort | Orlando Florida weddings | Florida destination weddings | Orlando hotel deals |

Website: www.marriott.com/MCOJW

ORLANDO LUXURY RESORT OFFERS FREE HONEYMOON STAYS FOR NEWLYWEDS JW Marriott Orlando Grande Lakes offers Rewards members free extra points redeemable for up to six free nights

Orlando, FL. – By the power vested in <u>Orlando hotel deals</u>, the JW Marriott Orlando Grande Lakes now pronounces couples planning to marry free -- free to earn a complimentary honeymoon of up to six nights.

Marriott Rewards members who book a qualifying wedding at the Orlando luxury resort by Dec. 1, 2012, and tie the knot by Dec. 31, 2013, can receive up to 150,000 Marriott Reward points with the Vow to Get Away deal. Points can then be redeemed in Orlando or at any participating Marriott hotel across the globe to receive free night stays.



The 500 lush acres of tropical landscape or spacious grand ballrooms of this luxury hotel make for some of the most dazzling wedding venues in Orlando, FL, and are perfect enticements to host a wedding party of any size. The fourstar hotel features deluxe accommodations such as fine bed linens, wireless Internet and marble bathrooms with separate showers and baths. With the resort being 10 miles from Orlando International Airport and convenient to Walt Disney World, Universal Studios and SeaWorld, guests will have convenience, luxury and entertainment all in one location.

Planning for Florida destination weddings can be made even easier with the hotel's Marriott-certified wedding planners, who have completed demanding coursework to coordinate large or small events including ethnic and military weddings. Planners are at the service of the wedding party from the day it arrives through the moment of the final departure and can also help with pre-planning ranging from determining an overall vision for a wedding to choosing a menu and finding florists, bands and photographers.

The resort also can host bridal showers or luncheons, bachelor or bachelorette parties, rehearsal dinners or family farewell brunches. Brides and grooms who do not belong to the Marriott Rewards program can join for free by signing up at www.marriott.com.

About the JW Marriott Orlando Grande Lakes

The JW Marriott Orlando Grande Lakes sits amid 500 lush acres of tropical landscape and is conveniently located near Orlando International Airport, Walt Disney World and several of the city's top attractions. The Orlando luxury resort features lavish amenities including a Ritz-Carlton spa,

Greg Norman Signature golf course, lazy river outdoor pool and Ritz-Carlton fitness center. Three restaurants, a Starbucks, poolside bar and grill and café offer guests several dining and drinking options. For information, visit www.marriott.com/MCOJW.

About Marriott International Inc.

Marriott International Inc. (NYSE:MAR) is a leading lodging company with nearly 3,700 properties in 72 countries and territories. Marriott International operates and franchises hotels under the Marriott, JW Marriott, Ritz-Carlton, Edition, Autograph Collection, Renaissance, AC Hotels by Marriott, Residence Inn, Courtyard, TownePlace Suites, Fairfield Inn & Suites, SpringHill Suites and Bulgari brand names; licenses the development and operation of vacation ownership resorts under the Marriott Vacation Club and Grand Residences by Marriott brands and licenses the development of The Ritz-Carlton Destination Club brand to the newly independent Marriott Vacations Worldwide Corporation; licenses and manages whole-ownership residential brands, including The Ritz-Carlton Residences, JW Marriott Residences and Marriott Residences; operates Marriott Executive Apartments; provides furnished corporate housing through its Marriott ExecuStay division; and operates conference centers. The company is headquartered in Bethesda, Maryland, and has approximately 129,000 employees. It is ranked by Fortune magazine as the lodging industry's most admired companies and one of the best companies to work for. For information, visit www.marriott.com.